Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Coffey - (1184702) - Morpeth SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.34
1:34.17
1:39.01
1:42.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:34.17
1:32.34
1:39.01

1:42.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

229
216
185
167

WA Pts

216
229
185
167

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

29/11/15
19/03/16
02/05/15
25/10/14

Date

19/03/16
29/11/15
02/05/15
25/10/14

Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
BOSSS Spring Gala

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
BOSSS Spring Gala

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Venue

Tynemouth
Staney
Billingham

Chester-le-Street

Venue

Staney
Tynemouth
Billingham

Chester-le-Street

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Morpeth 3

Club Swam Under Level

Morpeth 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



