Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Coffey - (1184702) - Morpeth SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.34	229	Н	29/11/15	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Tynemouth		4
1:34.17	216	Н	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	Morpeth	3
1:39.01	185	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
1:42.43	167	Н	25/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.17	216	Н	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	Morpeth	3
1:32.34	229	Н	29/11/15	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Tynemouth		4
1:39.01	185	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
1:42.43	167	Н	25/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS